Water resistant bluetooth speaker
Bluetooth 4.2

10 watts speaker

True wireless sound

IPX5 water resistant

Product data

Bluetooth: 4,2 Speaker impedance:
Range: 10m THD:

Speaker output: 10W (2x5W) Signal/noise ratio:
Built-in microphone: Yes Frequency response:
Charge port: USB Micro-B (5V, 1A) Bluetooth profiles:

Driver:
Music playback time: 18 h
Charge time:

Rechargeabhle hattery:

2200mAh Li-lon

2x40 mm True wireless sound:
Features:
About 2.5 h Color:

Package contents:

40

<0.8%

>90dB

55Hz-20kHz

A2DP, HFP and AVRCP

Compatible products CM753, CM754, CM755
Supports speakerphone

Blue

Bluetooth speaker, Micro-USB charging cable,
3.5mm cable and manual

Logistical data

Article number:
Brand:

EAN code:

Country of origin:

Custom tariff number:
Master carton packing unit:
Master carton gross weight:
Master carton dimensions:
Package type:

Package weight:

Package dimensions:
Article weight:

Article dimensions:

CM755
STREETZ
7333048030849
China

85182100

20 pcs

7,93 kg
500x245x250 mm
Box

0,366 kg
110205x46 mm
0,295 kg
168x90x40 mm
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